TUBE FABRIC DISPLAYS | FABRIC POP-UPS | LIGHTBOXES | SALES PODS |
HANGING STRUCTURES | COUNTERS | OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS
Fabric Display Solutions
Remarkable Product Guide
Tube Fabric Backwalls 4 - 7
Tube Fabric Displays 8 - 9
Fabric Pop-Ups 10 - 12
Outdoor solutions 13
Lightboxes 14
Freestanding Signage 15
Counters 16 - 17
Sales Pod 18
Bespoke Tube Fabric Displays 19
Contents
TUBE FABRIC BACKWALLS
CURVED TUBE DISPLAY BEST SELLER STRAIGHT TUBE DISPLAY BEST SELLER VERTICAL CURVE TUBE DISPLAY
Size Code Hardware Size
300cm TFD-VC300 H 2280 x W 3000 x D 500mm
S-SHAPE TUBE DISPLAY
Size Code Hardware Size
300cm TFD-SSHAPE-300 H 2280 x W 3000mm
600cm TFD-SSHAPE-600 H 2280 x W 6000mm
4 5
Utilise simple tube frames and stylish pull over graphics for a high impact fabric display for
events, exhibitions and retail environments.
Size Code Hardware Size
250cm TFD-C250 H 2280 x W 2500 x D 450mm
300cm TFD-C300 H 2280 x W 3000 x D 600mm
400cm TFD-C400 H 2280 x W 4000 x D 800mm
500cm TFD-C500 H 2280 x W 5000 x D 1000mm
600cm TFD-C600 H 2280 x W 6000 x D 841mm
Size Code Hardware Size
100cm TFD-S100 H 2280 x W 1000 x D 400mm
150cm TFD-S150 H 2280 x W 1500 x D 400mm
200cm TFD-S2o0 H 2280 x W 2000 x D 400mm
250cm TFD-S250 H 2280 x W 2500 x D 400mm
300cm TFD-S300 H 2280 x W 3000 x D 400mm
400cm TFD-S400 H 2280 x W 4000 x D 400mm
500cm TFD-S500 H 2280 x W 5000 x D 400mm
600cm TFD-S600 H 2280 x W 6000 x D 400mm
C-BOOTH
TFD-CB
CRISP TUBE DISPLAY
TFD-CRISP

STAND
Hardware Size
H 2450 x W 1280mm
Hardware Size
H 2280 x W 2500 x D 400mm
Hardware Size
H 2280 x W 2980
Hardware Size
H 2280 x W 3000 x D 270mm
ADD STYLE,
DEPTH &
STABILITY
TUBE FABRIC DISPLAYS
LIGHTWEIGHT TUBE DISPLAY
Size Code Hardware Size
85cm TFD-LB85 H 2280 x W 850 x D 450mm
100cm TFD-LB100 H 2280 x W 1020 x D 450mm
150cm TFD-LB150 H 2280 x W 1520 x D 450mm
200cm TFD-LB200 H 2280 x W 2020 x D 450mm
250cm TFD-LB250 H 2280 x W 2520 x D 450mm
SNAKE
TFD-SN90
IPAD TUBE STAND
TFD-IPAD
8 9
Hardware Size
H 2280 x W 915 x D 900mm
Hardware Size
H 1300 x W 380 x D 560mm
BEST SELLER
BEST SELLER
Size Code Hardware Size
60 cm TFD-B60 H 2280 x W 640 x D 250mm
90 cm TFD-B90 H 2280 x W 940 x D 250mm
120 cm TFD-B120 H 2280 x W 1240 x D 250mm
150 cm TFD-B150 H 2280 x W 1540 x D 250mm
BEST SELLER
RETAIL TUBE DISPLAY
FABRIC POP-UPS
STRAIGHT FABRIC POP UP CURVED FABRIC POP UP

GRAPHICS
LIGHTBOXES
LED SEG HEIGHT EXTENDER
FREST-SEG-LED-25/40-EXT
AVAILABLE IN 25CM & 40CM
LED DOUBLE-SIDED LIGHTBOX
80MM PROFILE
SUITABLE FOR DOUBLE SIDED GRAPHICS
LED SINGLE -SIDED
LIGHTBOX
SINGLE 60MM PROFILE
BLOCKOUT PANEL
INCLUDED WITH
HARDWARE
Size Code
85 cm FREST-SEG-LED-85
100 cm FREST-SEG-LED-100
BEST SELLER
14 15
FREST-LED-SEG-6-85
Hardware Size: H 2000 x W 850 x 320mm
FREESTANDING SEG FRAME
Illuminate your space with
these dynamic additions.
Size Hardware Size
85 cm H 2000 x W 850 x D 380mm
100 cm H 2000 x W 1000 x D 380mm
Size Code Hardware Size
85cm FREST-SEG-85 H 2000 x W 850 x D 315mm
100cm FREST-SEG-100 H 2000 x W 1000 x D 315mm
150cm FREST-SEG-150 H 2000 x W 1500 x D 315mm
RETAIL TUBE DISPLAY BEST SELLER
Size Code Hardware Size
60 cm TFD-B60 H 2280 x W 640 x D 250mm
90 cm TFD-B90 H 2280 x W 940 x D 250mm